Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description

General
Lucite Chuppah
4- CLEAR ACRYLIC COLUMNS

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 04/04/2025 @ 06:09 PM PST

PO:

Shipping Address:
Brentwood Country Club

ORDER #006260

The Hidden Garden
11054 W Pico Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90064

Order Date: April 3, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

590 S Burlingame Ave, Los Angeles, CA

90049
Install: Saturday at 7:30AM

Pick Up: TBD

Qtty Price

1 $950.00 T
1 $175.00 T
2 $100.00

2 $100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$950.00

$175.00
$200.00

$200.00

$950.00
$575.00
$106.88
($0.00)
$1,631.88
($0.00)
$1,631.88
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