ORDER #006260



The Hidden Garden 11054 W Pico Blvd Los Angeles , CA 90064

Order Date: April 3, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Brentwood Country Club 590 S Burlingame Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90049

Install: Saturday at 7:30AM

Pick Up: TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General		·			
	Lucite Chuppah 4- CLEAR ACRYLIC COLUMNS	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
Notes			Total Produc	ts:	\$950.00
		Total Lab	bor/Services/Misc:		\$575.00
			Taxe	es:	\$106.88
			Discoun	ts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:		\$1,631.88
			Paymen	ts:	(\$0.00)
			Balan	ce:	\$1,631.88